
FORM A 

New York State Consultant Services 
Contractor’s Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term 

Agency Business Unit: 
Contract Number:    
Contract End Date: 

Employment Category 
Number of 
Employees 

Number of Hours 
to be Worked 

Amount Payable 
Under the Contract 

Total this Page    0.00    0.00 $   0.00 

Grand Total 

Name of person who prepared this report: 
Title:    Phone #: 
Preparer’s Signature:  ________________________________ 
Date Prepared:   /  /    

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page  of  

Appendix Q - C202101

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming Commission 
State Agency Department ID: 20050 
Contractor Name:    TruView BSI, LLC
Contract Start Date: 06/20/2021   06/19/2026

CS202101

1

Jacqueline Petrow

516-289-0277Senior Manager - HR & Finance 

2

$2,452,500.00

36,066.18
18,218.57
12,287.07

5,331.52Finance Professional 
Research Analyst 
General and Operations Managers 
Executive Official 2

2

7.00 25,025.51

$735,701.00
$735,799.00

$490,500.00
$490,500.00

03  03  2021




