FORM A

New York State Consultant Services Contractor's Planned Employment

From Contract Start Date Through the End of the Contract Term

State Agency Name: NYS Gaming Commission State Agency Department ID: 20050 Contractor Name: TruView BSI, LLC Contract Start Date: 06/20/2021

Agency Business Unit: Contract Number: CS202101 Contract End Date: 06/19/2026

Employment Category	Number of Employees	Number of Hours to be Worked	Amount Payable Under the Contract
Executive Official	2	12,287.07	\$490,500.00
General and Operations Managers	1	18,218.57	\$490,500.00
Research Analyst	2	36,066.18	\$735,799.00
Finance Professional	2	5,331.52	\$735,701.00
Total this Page	7.00	25.025.51	\$2,452,500.00
Grand Total			

Name of person who prepared this report: Jacqueline Petrow

Title: Senior Manager - HR & Finance

Preparer's Signature:

Date Prepared: 03/03/2021

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Page of

Phone #:516-289-0277